Table 5: Topics in which anesthesiology and specialty faculty disagreed on importance.

Proportion rating each topic Somewhat or Very Important

Field

Family Medicine

Internal Medicine

Radiology

Surgery

Topic

Mechanical Ventilation
Conscious Sedation
Regional Anesthesia
Regional Anesthesia
Acute Decompensation
Regional Anesthesia

Chronic Pain

Anesthesiology
Faculty

Prop (n)

0.3 (20)
0.9 (20)
0.5 (20)
0.2 (20)
0.6 (20)
1.0 (20)

0.8 (20)

Specialty
Faculty

Prop (n)

1.0 (5)
0.0 (7)
0.0 (7)
0.6 (8)
1.0 (8)
0.6 (9)

0.3 (9)

0.009

0.000

0.036

0.022

0.041

0.022

0.022




