Table 5: Topics in which anesthesiology and specialty faculty disagreed on importance.

Proportion rating each topic Somewhat or Very Important

		Anesthesiology	Specialty	
		Faculty	Faculty	
Field	Topic	Prop (n)	Prop (n)	Р
Family Medicine	Mechanical Ventilation	0.3 (20)	1.0 (5)	0.009
Internal Medicine	Conscious Sedation	0.9 (20)	0.0 (7)	0.000
	Regional Anesthesia	0.5 (20)	0.0 (7)	0.036
Radiology	Regional Anesthesia	0.2 (20)	0.6 (8)	0.022
	Acute Decompensation	0.6 (20)	1.0 (8)	0.041
Surgery	Regional Anesthesia	1.0 (20)	0.6 (9)	0.022
	Chronic Pain	0.8 (20)	0.3 (9)	0.022